Commonwealth of Kentucky Elaine N. Walker, Secretary of Sta

0767829 Elaine N. Walker Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/16/2011 12:38:29 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Elaine N. Walker Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: The Keegan Scot Southers Memorial Scholarship Fund Inc.

Company ID: 0767829 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/27/2010 8:05:29 AM Date filed: 6/16/2011 12:38:29 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

PO BOX 274 Hebron, KY 41048

Registered Agent Name/Address

Paul Bruce Southers 2505 Frontier Drive Hebron, KY 41048

Current Officers

President	Bruce Southers	2505 Frontier Dr, Hebron, KY 41048
Secretary	Bruce Southers	2505 Frontier Dr, Hebron, KY 41048
Treasurer	Bruce Southers	2505 Frontier Dr, Hebron, KY 41048
Vice President	Julie Southers	2505 Frontier Dr, Hebron, KY 41048
Vice President	Barry Southers	7391 Jean Dr, West Chester, OH 45069

Directors

Director	Bruce Southers	2505 Frontier Dr, Hebron, KY 41048
Director	Julie Southers	2505 Frontier Dr, Hebron, KY 41048
Director	Barry Southers	7391 Jean Dr, West Chester, OH 45069

Signatures

SignatureBruce SouthersTitleFounder/President